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A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  1 DARCO                     MARIAGRAZIA GIOVAN16/10/1970 MI 153
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  2 ONORI                     MARIA WANDA       29/11/1976 VT 152
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  3 SCIDONE                   MARIA             11/12/1981 RM 138,5
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  4 GIORGI                    ANGELA            28/11/1973 RM 135
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  5 MURATGIA                  GOFFREDO          17/05/1978 MI 129
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  6 EBOLESE                   ANNA              03/06/1978 PZ 127
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  7 CASERIO                   LUCIA             27/06/1977 CB 125
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  8 CHERUBINI                 BEATRICE          05/10/1984 RM 124
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  9 PRINCIOTTA                CARMELO           23/05/1977 ME 117
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  10 ALUNNO MANCINI            LAURA             17/06/1981 RM 115
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  11 VANALESTI                 TERESA            21/08/1974 MT 107
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  12 PELOSI                    SILVIA            23/10/1983 RM 107
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  13 GUERRIERI                 STEFANO           24/07/1983 RM 105
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  14 QUIRCIO                   MARCO             21/10/1988 RM 103
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  15 PAGLIARA                  FRANCESCA         08/09/1982 RM 101
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  16 FIORELLA                  CONSIGLIA         14/07/1977 BA 100,5
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  17 MASTROBATTISTA            LARA              05/09/1984 FR 98
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  18 FERRAIOLI                 ANNACHIARA        09/04/1983 SA 92
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  19 DONALISIO                 FABIO             18/11/1977 CN 92
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  20 TURRISI                   SERGIO            22/10/1989 PA 92
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  21 FORTUNATO                 STEFANIA          14/07/1985 AV 85
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  22 SCARAMELLA                GIULIA            25/01/1981 RM 85
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  23 BUONGIOVANNI              ALICE             05/09/1989 LT 84
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  24 CAIAZZO                   ROSA              25/11/1983 NA 84
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  25 RUBINO                    GIUSEPPE          25/07/1982 VV 84
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  26 CRESCA                    ROBERTA           19/01/1972 RM 84
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  27 MAURIZIO                  ISABELLA          19/10/1989 RM 82
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  28 ANGELUCCI                 ALESSIO           28/08/1984 TE 80
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  29 DE LUCA                   ALINA LAURA       16/03/1984 CB 75
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  30 TATARANNI                 DOMENICA          07/01/1969 PZ 71
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  31 CIAFARDONE                VALENTINA         10/09/1986 TE 70
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A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  32 MATTEI                    GUGLIELMO         08/07/1988 RM 65
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  33 CECCARELLI                STEFANO           14/01/1986 RM 63
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  34 LOMBARDI                  LAURA             01/05/1984 RM 47
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  35 BASTIA                    ELENA             28/08/1981 BO 46
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  36 DE RUBERTIS               MICAELA           06/07/1967 RM 42
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  37 SFORZA                    ILARIA            27/04/1978 RM 42
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  38 MUCCI                     MANUELA           08/12/1985 CH 42
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  39 PUCCI                     MATTEO            03/07/1986 CZ 41
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  40 TUTINO                    ANDREA            02/07/1972 RM 41
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  41 FASCETTI                  FEDERICO          02/07/1981 RM 37
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  42 FABRINI                   CHIARA            22/01/1991 RM 36
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  43 CAMAROTTO                 VALERIO           28/01/1981 RM 33
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  44 GALZERANO                 MANUEL            20/07/1988 BS 33
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  45 METASTASIO                MARIA FEDERICA    12/12/1987 RM 31,5
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  46 DI MARCO                  ALESSIA           06/04/1990 RM 27
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  47 GIAQUINTA                 MANLIO            15/05/1984 EN 24,5
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  48 SPADA                     ANASTASIA         13/07/1985 RM 24
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  49 RECINE                    VALENTINA         06/06/1987 RM 23
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  50 BALLARINI                 CECILIA           12/05/1986 RM 21
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  51 CERRONI                   ENRICO            18/04/1986 RM 21
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  52 PALOMBI                   ANTONELLA         23/07/1984 FR 21
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  53 CANNATELLI                ALESSIO           02/02/1989 EE 20,5
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  54 ZANUSSO                   VALENTINA         11/07/1985 RM 18
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  55 LANOTTE                   FABIO             10/05/1984 RM 18
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  56 CORRAO                    EMANUELA          31/03/1971 RM 18
A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  57 LO IACONO                 SERAFINO          14/01/1981 RM 17
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  1 TATARANNI                 DOMENICA          07/01/1969 PZ 96
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  2 SEPE                      SABRINA           23/11/1979 RM 84
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  3 PONTI                     ILARIA            30/07/1985 RM 65
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  4 FABRINI                   CHIARA            22/01/1991 RM 60
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  5 MANCINI                   CARLO             09/07/1984 RM 55
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  6 EBOLESE                   ANNA              03/06/1978 PZ 46
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  7 TUTINO                    ANDREA            02/07/1972 RM 44
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  8 SFORZA                    ILARIA            27/04/1978 RM 42
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  9 GUERRIERI                 STEFANO           24/07/1983 RM 39
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  10 BASTIA                    ELENA             28/08/1981 BO 37
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  11 FASCETTI                  FEDERICO          02/07/1981 RM 37
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  12 CHERUBINI                 BEATRICE          05/10/1984 RM 36
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  13 CAIAZZO                   ROSA              25/11/1983 NA 36



A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  14 CAMAROTTO                 VALERIO           28/01/1981 RM 35
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  15 CASERIO                   LUCIA             27/06/1977 CB 35
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  16 PELOSI                    SILVIA            23/10/1983 RM 35
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  17 GALZERANO                 MANUEL            20/07/1988 BS 33
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  18 FERRAIOLI                 ANNACHIARA        09/04/1983 SA 32
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  19 MASTROBATTISTA            LARA              05/09/1984 FR 32
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  20 METASTASIO                MARIA FEDERICA    12/12/1987 RM 31,5
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  21 FIORELLA                  CONSIGLIA         14/07/1977 BA 28,5
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  22 CANNATELLI                ALESSIO           02/02/1989 EE 27,5
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  23 GIORGI                    ANGELA            28/11/1973 RM 27
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  24 DE LUCA                   ALINA LAURA       16/03/1984 CB 27
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  25 DI MARCO                  ALESSIA           06/04/1990 RM 27
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  26 TURRISI                   SERGIO            22/10/1989 PA 26,5
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  27 VANALESTI                 TERESA            21/08/1974 MT 26
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  28 FORTUNATO                 STEFANIA          14/07/1985 AV 26
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  29 GIAQUINTA                 MANLIO            15/05/1984 EN 24,5
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  30 BUONGIOVANNI              ALICE             05/09/1989 LT 24
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  31 PUCCI                     MATTEO            03/07/1986 CZ 23
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  32 RECINE                    VALENTINA         06/06/1987 RM 23
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  33 LOMBARDI                  LAURA             01/05/1984 RM 23
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  34 SCARAMELLA                GIULIA            25/01/1981 RM 22
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  35 CECCARELLI                STEFANO           14/01/1986 RM 21
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  36 VITULLO                   DANIELA           19/05/1965 RM 21
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  37 MURATGIA                  GOFFREDO          17/05/1978 MI 21
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  38 ALUNNO MANCINI            LAURA             17/06/1981 RM 21
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  39 ANGELUCCI                 ALESSIO           28/08/1984 TE 21
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  40 BALLARINI                 CECILIA           12/05/1986 RM 21
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  41 CERRONI                   ENRICO            18/04/1986 RM 21
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  42 PALOMBI                   ANTONELLA         23/07/1984 FR 21
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  43 CIAFARDONE                VALENTINA         10/09/1986 TE 20
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  44 PAGLIARA                  FRANCESCA         08/09/1982 RM 20
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  45 DONALISIO                 FABIO             18/11/1977 CN 20
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  46 MAURIZIO                  ISABELLA          19/10/1989 RM 20
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  47 SPADA                     ANASTASIA         13/07/1985 RM 20
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  48 CRESCA                    ROBERTA           19/01/1972 RM 20
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  49 REGOLI                    VERONICA          03/04/1982 RM 19
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  50 DARCO                     MARIAGRAZIA GIOVAN16/10/1970 MI 19
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  51 SCIDONE                   MARIA             11/12/1981 RM 18,5
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  52 MUCCI                     MANUELA           08/12/1985 CH 18



A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  53 LANOTTE                   FABIO             10/05/1984 RM 18
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  54 RUBINO                    GIUSEPPE          25/07/1982 VV 18
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  55 CORRAO                    EMANUELA          31/03/1971 RM 18
A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  56 LO IACONO                 SERAFINO          14/01/1981 RM 17
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  1 SFORZA                    ILARIA            27/04/1978 RM 180
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  2 MEGNA                     ANDREA            23/02/1982 RM 153
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  3 CORRAO                    EMANUELA          31/03/1971 RM 144
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  4 CERRONI                   ENRICO            18/04/1986 RM 91
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  5 GALZERANO                 MANUEL            20/07/1988 BS 90
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  6 CANNATELLI                ALESSIO           02/02/1989 EE 87,5
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  7 PALOMBI                   ANTONELLA         23/07/1984 FR 82
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  8 BALLARINI                 CECILIA           12/05/1986 RM 81
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  9 METASTASIO                MARIA FEDERICA    12/12/1987 RM 79,5
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  10 TUTINO                    ANDREA            02/07/1972 RM 77
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  11 LO IACONO                 SERAFINO          14/01/1981 RM 65
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  12 DE RUBERTIS               MICAELA           06/07/1967 RM 64
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  13 DI MARCO                  ALESSIA           06/04/1990 RM 63
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  14 CAIAZZO                   ROSA              25/11/1983 NA 60
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  15 RECINE                    VALENTINA         06/06/1987 RM 59
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  16 ZANUSSO                   VALENTINA         11/07/1985 RM 57
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  17 SPADA                     ANASTASIA         13/07/1985 RM 56
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  18 MUCCI                     MANUELA           08/12/1985 CH 54
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  19 GUERRIERI                 STEFANO           24/07/1983 RM 51
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  20 LANOTTE                   FABIO             10/05/1984 RM 42
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  21 FABRINI                   CHIARA            22/01/1991 RM 36
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  22 BASTIA                    ELENA             28/08/1981 BO 34
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  23 MASTROBATTISTA            LARA              05/09/1984 FR 32
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  24 FORTUNATO                 STEFANIA          14/07/1985 AV 26
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  25 GIAQUINTA                 MANLIO            15/05/1984 EN 24,5
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  26 TURRISI                   SERGIO            22/10/1989 PA 24
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  27 LOMBARDI                  LAURA             01/05/1984 RM 23
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  28 CECCARELLI                STEFANO           14/01/1986 RM 21
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  29 ANGELUCCI                 ALESSIO           28/08/1984 TE 21
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  30 RUBINO                    GIUSEPPE          25/07/1982 VV 18
A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  31 MAURIZIO                  ISABELLA          19/10/1989 RM 17
A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  1 LUCA                      DAVIDE            31/08/1984 ME 83
A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  2 DI VIZIO                  ERIKA             07/06/1985 MI 45
A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  3 GAZZELLINI                PRISCILLA         06/03/1985 RM 37
A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  4 CAPOZZI                   MARIANGELA VIOLETT09/02/1982 FG 33



A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  1 DACUNTO                   GIUSEPPE          12/02/1958 RM 29
A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  2 PERONI                    PAOLA             31/03/1959 RM 17
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  1 GUGIANU                   LUMINITA          10/04/1969 EE 196,5
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  2 DE SANCTIS                LUCA              31/12/1969 RM 162,5
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  3 COLETTI                   SILVIA            05/11/1976 RM 160
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  4 TOPA                      MARIANGELA        24/02/1977 RM 156
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  5 BIANCO                    MARIA             21/03/1979 TA 141
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  6 PACIFICI                  FRANCESCA         29/01/1973 AQ 141
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  7 BALDONI                   NICOLA            16/03/1974 PG 137
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  8 PERONI                    PAOLA             31/03/1959 RM 133
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  9 COSENTINO                 FRANCESCO         04/04/1986 NA 131
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  10 SEPE                      SABRINA           23/11/1979 RM 131
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  11 PETRONE                   DANIELA           20/12/1980 CZ 124
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  12 ALBERTI                   GERMANA           26/05/1987 TO 118
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  13 BIANCHINI                 BEATRICE          18/05/1966 RM 117
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  14 CHINELLO                  CHIARA            31/12/1980 RM 113
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  15 PIANA                     ANDREA            16/01/1979 RM 112,5
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  16 DI LODOVICO               CHIARA            13/02/1980 RM 109
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  17 FICARELLI                 GIACOMO           16/10/1984 PG 108,5
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  18 SANVITALE                 MASSIMILIANO      13/07/1977 CE 108
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  19 ZITO                      FRANCESCO         14/02/1979 RM 108
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  20 SCIROCCHI                 ELISA             23/08/1985 RM 108
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  21 LUNA                      ALBERTO           19/12/1973 RM 107
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  22 FONTANA                   ELVIRA            02/02/1985 CS 103
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  23 MAZZIOTTI                 SALVATORE         01/12/1981 LT 99
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  24 RASPANTE                  FABRIZIO          23/07/1978 PA 96
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  25 DI SCHIENA                MARCOVALERIO      20/10/1974 RM 96
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  26 MARINO                    ENRICO            18/03/1971 CS 94
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  27 CAPPELLI                  SILVIO            07/04/1980 AQ 93
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  28 BRANCACCIO                SERGIO            09/11/1971 NA 93
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  29 PANARINI                  LIVIA             28/07/1988 RM 93
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  30 FEYLES                    MARTINO MARIA     10/07/1981 TO 93
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  31 SABATINI                  CHIARA            30/01/1980 RM 93
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  32 DE SIMONE                 FILOMENA          21/04/1984 KR 92
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  33 ALBERTI                   MANFREDI          15/05/1984 TO 91
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  34 CHIERA                    IRENE             08/07/1983 RC 90
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  35 DIELI                     ANNA MARIA        21/06/1989 PG 88
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  36 SPEDICATO                 ROSETTA           30/03/1985 LE 86
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  37 NICOLINI                  OTTAVIA           26/08/1977 RM 86



A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  38 IANNAZZO                  MANUEL            27/02/1986 CZ 85
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  39 BARTOLINI                 CLAUDIA           10/02/1986 RM 85
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  40 DI LANZO                  DANILO            20/10/1986 CH 82
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  41 COLANGELO                 CHIARA            23/10/1986 FG 81,5
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  42 TARTAGLIA                 ERICA             13/10/1985 TE 81
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  43 PASSAVANTI                GIUSEPPE          03/05/1982 PZ 81
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  44 RUSSO                     VALERIO           16/01/1985 RM 80
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  45 DI GENNARO                MICHELE           04/03/1981 CE 78
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  46 CODETTI                   SAMUELE           24/05/1983 PG 78
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  47 MIANO                     CLAUDIO           04/05/1988 RM 77,5
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  48 CANTONI                   GIOVANNI PAOLO    09/01/1983 CR 77
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  49 CONTADINI                 ALESSANDRO        14/12/1976 RM 76
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  50 CARBONI                   GIANLUCA          10/10/1985 RM 75
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  51 LICITRA                   ANTONELLA         07/08/1985 RG 69
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  52 GRIECO                    ROBERTA           28/02/1968 RM 69
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  53 BOSSA                     PIETRO            18/03/1980 RM 65
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  54 CAFFARELLO                MARCO             03/11/1978 RM 65
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  55 GALANTE                   GLAUCO ORFEO      28/08/1971 VV 59
A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  56 MALAFRONTE                GIUSEPPE          12/02/1983 NA 59
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  1 COLAVITTO                 TIZIANA           01/01/1974 NA 107
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  2 SALVATI                   ROSETTA           31/10/1968 CS 88
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  3 ASTI                      LORENZO           15/01/1984 RM 87
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  4 BONACQUISTI               VALERIO           14/11/1978 RM 76
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  5 TROISE                    VALERIA           21/10/1978 RM 59
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  6 RIGLIONI                  DANILO            04/08/1983 RM 36
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  7 BENINI                    RICCARDO          26/09/1979 RM 34
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  8 NOBILI                    ANNA              20/11/1987 RM 31
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  9 PISELLI                   LUCA              21/10/1978 RM 31
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  10 FELICI                    FABIO             18/04/1986 RM 30
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  11 COSTANTINI                FRANCESCA         01/05/1984 AQ 28
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  12 DEL GRACCO                CARLO             29/07/1955 RM 25
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  13 CARLETTI                  ANDREA            15/01/1986 RM 24
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  14 CREA                      ROSAMARIA         11/09/1984 RC 21,5
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  15 MIGNUCCI                  ANDREA            12/10/1982 RM 21
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  16 SICCARDI                  MATTEO            19/05/1978 TO 21
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  17 MASI                      ALESSANDRO        08/05/1982 RM 21
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  18 COMITALE                  MARIOLINA         16/06/1982 NA 18
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  19 LEONE                     DARIO             28/07/1983 RM 17
A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  20 LOPEZ PINEDA              CESAR FRANCISCO   05/08/1954 EE 13



A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  21 SACCOCCIONI               DANILO            04/11/1978 RM 0
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  1 DANDREA                   LAURA             23/10/1984 AQ 116,5
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  2 SALVATI                   ROSETTA           31/10/1968 CS 106
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  3 SACCOCCIONI               DANILO            04/11/1978 RM 102
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  4 MENICHETTI                DAMIANO           28/02/1985 RM 93
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  5 CHIARAVALLOTI             LORENZO           01/08/1986 RM 84
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  6 DENNETTA                  CLAUDIA           26/03/1985 RM 68
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  7 BETTI                     DANIELA           16/02/1985 RM 64
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  8 TROISE                    VALERIA           21/10/1978 RM 59
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  9 BERTINI                   MARIA CHIARA      18/01/1989 RM 57
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  10 CARLETTI                  ANDREA            15/01/1986 RM 45
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  11 BONACQUISTI               VALERIO           14/11/1978 RM 43
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  12 RIGLIONI                  DANILO            04/08/1983 RM 36
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  13 BENINI                    RICCARDO          26/09/1979 RM 34
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  14 NOBILI                    ANNA              20/11/1987 RM 31
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  15 PISELLI                   LUCA              21/10/1978 RM 31
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  16 FELICI                    FABIO             18/04/1986 RM 30
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  17 COSTANTINI                FRANCESCA         01/05/1984 AQ 28
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  18 DEL GRACCO                CARLO             29/07/1955 RM 24
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  19 CREA                      ROSAMARIA         11/09/1984 RC 21,5
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  20 MIGNUCCI                  ANDREA            12/10/1982 RM 21
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  21 SICCARDI                  MATTEO            19/05/1978 TO 21
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  22 ESPOSITO                  MARINA            16/09/1982 RM 21
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  23 MASI                      ALESSANDRO        08/05/1982 RM 21
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  24 COMITALE                  MARIOLINA         16/06/1982 NA 18
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  25 LEONE                     DARIO             28/07/1983 RM 17
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  26 FALSI                     PAOLO             24/12/1963 FI 14
A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  27 BARTOLUCCI                CARLO MARIA       23/08/1960 RM 10
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  1 SALVATI                   ROSETTA           31/10/1968 CS 183,5
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  2 PISELLI                   LUCA              21/10/1978 RM 119
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  3 BONACQUISTI               VALERIO           14/11/1978 RM 119
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  4 CONCIATORE                MARIA LAURA       02/02/1979 RM 111
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  5 SICCARDI                  MATTEO            19/05/1978 TO 109
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  6 BENINI                    RICCARDO          26/09/1979 RM 107
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  7 NOBILI                    ANNA              20/11/1987 RM 105
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  8 RIGLIONI                  DANILO            04/08/1983 RM 96
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  9 CREA                      ROSAMARIA         11/09/1984 RC 93,5
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  10 ESPOSITO                  MARINA            16/09/1982 RM 93
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  11 COSTANTINI                FRANCESCA         01/05/1984 AQ 84



A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  12 MIGNUCCI                  ANDREA            12/10/1982 RM 81
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  13 MORONI                    ALESSANDRO        07/12/1977 RM 81
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  14 DEL GRACCO                CARLO             29/07/1955 RM 79
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  15 LEONE                     DARIO             28/07/1983 RM 77
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  16 CARLETTI                  ANDREA            15/01/1986 RM 72
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  17 TROISE                    VALERIA           21/10/1978 RM 71
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  18 FELICI                    FABIO             18/04/1986 RM 66
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  19 MASI                      ALESSANDRO        08/05/1982 RM 57
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  20 MANACORDA                 ALESSANDRO        24/07/1989 TR 45
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  21 LOPEZ PINEDA              CESAR FRANCISCO   05/08/1954 EE 43
A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  22 DANDREA                   LAURA             23/10/1984 AQ 18,5
A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NORMALE                       NN  1 RUSSO                     GIOVANNA MARIA    22/06/1974 CE 125
A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NORMALE                       NN  2 BIANCHETTI                GIULIA OTTAVIA    08/01/1966 MI 25,5
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  1 SALVATI                   ROSETTA           31/10/1968 CS 106
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  2 TROISE                    VALERIA           21/10/1978 RM 59
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  3 BONACQUISTI               VALERIO           14/11/1978 RM 40
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  4 RIGLIONI                  DANILO            04/08/1983 RM 36
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  5 NOBILI                    ANNA              20/11/1987 RM 31
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  6 FELICI                    FABIO             18/04/1986 RM 30
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  7 CARLETTI                  ANDREA            15/01/1986 RM 24
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  8 CREA                      ROSAMARIA         11/09/1984 RC 21,5
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  9 DANDREA                   LAURA             23/10/1984 AQ 18,5
A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  10 COMITALE                  MARIOLINA         16/06/1982 NA 18
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  1 MARCHESE RAGONA ALU       MASSIMO           19/03/1954 RM 228,5
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  2 PES                       GIORGIO           17/02/1965 AL 198
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  3 CRISPINO                  ELENA             31/07/1979 NA 157,5
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  4 ODDIS                     FRANCESCO         13/05/1983 RM 134
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  5 LISI                      RODOLFO           17/07/1975 LT 127
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  6 DE BLASIS                 TANIA             03/01/1986 RM 121,5
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  7 FASCIANELLI               IVAN              29/05/1976 RM 119
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  8 DAMBROSIO                 PIERA             28/12/1968 RM 110
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  9 MAGISTRO                  GIANMARCO         26/10/1986 VA 84
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  10 UCCI                      SIMONE            11/05/1988 CH 84
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  11 LISCIANDRELLO             SALVATORE         08/08/1976 PA 81
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  12 DEL ZOTTO                 ANDREA            30/11/1988 VE 78
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  13 SCORDAMAGLIA              DAVIDE            07/05/1983 VV 76
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  14 DESSI'                    DARIO             28/06/1960 RM 75
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  15 BAGNATO                   MARINA            24/11/1979 RC 69,5
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  16 CAMPAGNA                  ANNA              17/08/1988 RM 57



A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  17 MARCHIO                   VINCENZO          04/09/1977 CZ 24
A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  18 AMICI                     MONICA            26/03/1964 RM 17
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  1 SALVATORE                 SILVIA            20/10/1955 TE 159
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  2 MANCUSI                   CARLOTTA          16/04/1981 RM 149
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  3 CHIANELLO                 CARMELINDA        25/04/1976 CS 129
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  4 DAMIANO                   SIMONE            30/07/1979 RM 125
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  5 REALE                     ANTONIO           24/12/1977 FR 124
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  6 CONTE                     NICOLETTA         19/03/1982 LE 111
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  7 BELARDO                   GIUSEPPE          01/01/1966 FO 109
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  8 VOLPE                     MANUEL            11/06/1977 RM 108
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  9 FORMISANO                 GIULIA            21/10/1985 NA 104
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  10 FABBRI                    CLAUDIA           07/10/1976 RM 101
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  11 LEPORE                    ILARIA            19/04/1985 NA 101
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  12 VINCIGUERRA               DANIELA           17/05/1981 RM 98
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  13 SAJEVA                    ANGELA            28/05/1983 RM 98
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  14 AZZELLA                   MATTIA MARTIN     28/01/1981 RM 96
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  15 BARILE                    SIMONA            27/10/1969 RM 93
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  16 MAGGINI                   ALBERTO           03/11/1983 RM 90
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  17 PINTUS                    ELISABETTA        31/12/1979 RM 89
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  18 BOCCACCI                  FRANCESCA         24/10/1985 RM 84
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  19 VELA                      RICCARDO          28/11/1985 RM 81
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  20 TOMASSETTI                FRANCESCA         08/07/1986 AQ 79,5
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  21 CORNETTA                  TOMMASO           29/06/1973 RM 71
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  22 MANNO                     ANDREA ANGELO     08/07/1973 VV 71
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  23 FICHERA                   IMMA              05/01/1987 NA 70
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  24 VENTRA                    VINCENZO          08/03/1986 RC 60
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  25 LO CICERO                 ELEONORA          26/01/1982 RM 57
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  26 BRUNELLI                  MAURIZIO          15/06/1973 RM 53
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  27 TULLIO                    MONICA            19/10/1969 RM 35
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  28 BIANCHETTI                GIULIA OTTAVIA    08/01/1966 MI 30,5
A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  29 BELLINI                   STEFANO           01/12/1969 RM 11
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  1 GIAMMARIOLI               MAURIZIO          13/08/1954 RM 194
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  2 TENTI                     SARA              12/01/1977 RM 175
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  3 MORETTI                   MASSIMO           21/04/1978 PS 153
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  4 MARZINOTTO                MARICA            28/07/1974 RM 120
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  5 POPOLIZIO                 GIUSEPPE          29/08/1971 BO 102
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  6 MASTRORILLI               DARIA             07/09/1981 RM 98
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  7 CAPPELLA                  SIMONA            15/06/1982 BN 97,5
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  8 ASSENNATO                 FRANCESCA         09/01/1989 RM 90



A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  9 COLETTA                   ELISA             14/10/1981 RM 90
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  10 VITTUCCI                  FLAVIA            16/10/1965 RM 88
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  11 TEMPESTA                  LUCA              27/05/1976 RM 87
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  12 FRACASSI                  ALESSIO           14/11/1984 RM 86
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  13 GALANTE                   GIORGIA TINA      20/06/1980 RM 85
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  14 CAMPOLI                   FRANCESCA         01/02/1983 FR 82
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  15 GARRO                     CLAUDIA           31/05/1989 RM 81
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  16 FRAGNITO                  LUIGI             06/05/1983 BN 80
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  17 MANCINI                   MARA              15/06/1979 RM 80
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  18 GIURI                     FLORIANA          11/02/1981 RM 79
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  19 CONTE                     GIULIA            28/06/1988 RM 78
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  20 SCALDAFERRI               SIMONA            12/05/1984 PZ 73
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  21 BATTIATO                  ANNA              08/02/1970 CT 70
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  22 PICANO                    KATIA             23/06/1984 FR 68
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  23 SBARDELLA                 EMANUELE          28/04/1975 RM 54
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  24 RAIMONDI                  VIVIEN MARIA      13/04/1986 NA 54
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  25 ARAGONA                   MANUELA  SANTINA  29/09/1979 BO 31
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  26 BORSELLINI                ROBERTO           21/05/1971 RM 26
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  27 RODINO DI MIGLIONE        MARIA             03/02/1970 NA 23
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  28 CORSETTI                  IVANA             10/08/1966 EE 23
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  29 DE CATERINA               MARIA GIOVANNA    10/03/1964 RM 21
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  30 CASULA                    EMANUELA          19/04/1971 CA 16
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  31 BOZZI                     SONIA             25/05/1967 RM 14
A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  32 MARI                      MARTA             15/06/1964 RM 11
AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  1 CAPONE                    FRANCO            11/01/1968 RM 26
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  1 CAPONE                    FRANCO            11/01/1968 RM 164
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  2 CASTELLANO                FLAVIA            07/08/1980 RM 133,5
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  3 ZATTINI                   LILIANA           30/07/1980 RM 123
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  4 NATI                      SIMONA            28/01/1988 RM 120
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  5 FULGIONE                  GIUSEPPE          16/03/1985 RM 117
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  6 CAVOLA                    TATIANA           06/05/1988 RM 112
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  7 DEL PRETE                 ANNALISA          16/10/1980 CE 105
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  8 ESPOSITO                  NADIA             28/09/1985 NA 99
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  9 VALENTE                   MARINA            07/05/1983 RM 99
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  10 SAGGESE                   CLAUDIA           14/03/1982 CE 92
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  11 BONIZI                    SABRINA           14/02/1972 RM 89
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  12 GULLOTTA                  SALVATORE         11/11/1982 CT 88
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  13 COSTIGLIOLA               CHIARA  MARIA     30/11/1977 RM 87,5
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  14 GIOVANNINI                CLAUDIA           12/04/1989 RM 84



AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  15 LAURENTI                  FRANCESCO         07/07/1977 RM 82
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  16 MANCA                     VALENTINA         14/08/1986 RM 80
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  17 SMAREGLIA                 ELENA AZZURRA     26/02/1986 RM 67,5
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  18 LANZA                     CARLA             08/10/1987 FG 61
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  19 ORSINI                    CAROLINA          04/12/1981 NA 59
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  20 GAGLIARDI                 CINZIA            02/11/1966 NA 49
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  21 MASKALOVA                 LUCIA             11/10/1982 EE 29
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  22 ANTONELLI                 ELENA             29/10/1985 IS 26
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  23 D'OVIDIO                  PAOLA             13/05/1967 RM 25,5
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  24 ULIANA                    ERICA             25/07/1973 TV 20
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  25 BARDI                     CHIARA            16/02/1984 RM 18
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  26 FACCI                     SUSANNA           22/09/1962 VI 17
AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  27 BRULLO                    RAFFAELLA         04/01/1971 ME 15
AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  1 BRANCOLINI                FRANCESCA         14/12/1981 RM 132
AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  2 CANTERO PORTILLA          MARIA LORENA      09/12/1975 EE 103
AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  3 RUBIN PACHECO             MARIA ASCENSION   12/09/1963 EE 84
AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  4 COSTANTINI                CECILIA           25/04/1976 RM 48
AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  1 CAMA                      MARIA GABRIELLA   11/09/1977 RC 94
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 CRISPINO                  ELENA             31/07/1979 NA 157,5
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 COSENTINO                 FRANCESCO         04/04/1986 NA 131
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 CHIANELLO                 CARMELINDA        25/04/1976 CS 129
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 PETRONE                   DANIELA           20/12/1980 CZ 124
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 REALE                     ANTONIO           24/12/1977 FR 124
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 DE BLASIS                 TANIA             03/01/1986 RM 121,5
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 ALBERTI                   GERMANA           26/05/1987 TO 118
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 SANVITALE                 MASSIMILIANO      13/07/1977 CE 108
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 FONTANA                   ELVIRA            02/02/1985 CS 103
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 COSTANTINI                FRANCESCA         01/05/1984 AQ 84
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  11 FRAGNITO                  LUIGI             06/05/1983 BN 80
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  12 DI GENNARO                MICHELE           04/03/1981 CE 78
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  13 TUTINO                    ANDREA            02/07/1972 RM 77
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  14 GUGIANU                   LUMINITA          10/04/1969 EE 196,5
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  15 COLETTI                   SILVIA            05/11/1976 RM 160
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  16 MARZINOTTO                MARICA            28/07/1974 RM 120
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  17 CAPPELLA                  SIMONA            15/06/1982 BN 97,5
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  18 CAMA                      MARIA GABRIELLA   11/09/1977 RC 94
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  19 CAPPELLI                  SILVIO            07/04/1980 AQ 93
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  20 SABATINI                  CHIARA            30/01/1980 RM 93
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  21 DE SIMONE                 FILOMENA          21/04/1984 KR 92



ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  22 IANNAZZO                  MANUEL            27/02/1986 CZ 85
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  23 CAMPOLI                   FRANCESCA         01/02/1983 FR 82
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  24 VELA                      RICCARDO          28/11/1985 RM 81
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  25 TARTAGLIA                 ERICA             13/10/1985 TE 81
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  26 GIURI                     FLORIANA          11/02/1981 RM 79
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  27 CONTADINI                 ALESSANDRO        14/12/1976 RM 76
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 CRISPINO                  ELENA             31/07/1979 NA 157,5
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 COSENTINO                 FRANCESCO         04/04/1986 NA 131
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 CHIANELLO                 CARMELINDA        25/04/1976 CS 129
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 PETRONE                   DANIELA           20/12/1980 CZ 124
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 REALE                     ANTONIO           24/12/1977 FR 124
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 DE BLASIS                 TANIA             03/01/1986 RM 121,5
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 ALBERTI                   GERMANA           26/05/1987 TO 118
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 SANVITALE                 MASSIMILIANO      13/07/1977 CE 108
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 FONTANA                   ELVIRA            02/02/1985 CS 103
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 COSTANTINI                FRANCESCA         01/05/1984 AQ 84
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  11 FRAGNITO                  LUIGI             06/05/1983 BN 80
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  12 DI GENNARO                MICHELE           04/03/1981 CE 78
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  13 TUTINO                    ANDREA            02/07/1972 RM 77
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  14 GUGIANU                   LUMINITA          10/04/1969 EE 196,5
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  15 COLETTI                   SILVIA            05/11/1976 RM 160
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  16 MARZINOTTO                MARICA            28/07/1974 RM 120
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  17 CAPPELLA                  SIMONA            15/06/1982 BN 97,5
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  18 CAMA                      MARIA GABRIELLA   11/09/1977 RC 94
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  19 CAPPELLI                  SILVIO            07/04/1980 AQ 93
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  20 SABATINI                  CHIARA            30/01/1980 RM 93
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  21 DE SIMONE                 FILOMENA          21/04/1984 KR 92
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  22 IANNAZZO                  MANUEL            27/02/1986 CZ 85
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  23 CAMPOLI                   FRANCESCA         01/02/1983 FR 82
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  24 VELA                      RICCARDO          28/11/1985 RM 81
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  25 TARTAGLIA                 ERICA             13/10/1985 TE 81
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  26 GIURI                     FLORIANA          11/02/1981 RM 79
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  27 CONTADINI                 ALESSANDRO        14/12/1976 RM 76
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 CRISPINO                  ELENA             31/07/1979 NA 157,5
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 COSENTINO                 FRANCESCO         04/04/1986 NA 131
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 CHIANELLO                 CARMELINDA        25/04/1976 CS 129
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 PETRONE                   DANIELA           20/12/1980 CZ 124
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 REALE                     ANTONIO           24/12/1977 FR 124
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 DE BLASIS                 TANIA             03/01/1986 RM 121,5



ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 ALBERTI                   GERMANA           26/05/1987 TO 118
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 SANVITALE                 MASSIMILIANO      13/07/1977 CE 108
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 FONTANA                   ELVIRA            02/02/1985 CS 103
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 COSTANTINI                FRANCESCA         01/05/1984 AQ 84
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 FRAGNITO                  LUIGI             06/05/1983 BN 80
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  12 DI GENNARO                MICHELE           04/03/1981 CE 78
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  13 TUTINO                    ANDREA            02/07/1972 RM 77
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  14 GUGIANU                   LUMINITA          10/04/1969 EE 196,5
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  15 COLETTI                   SILVIA            05/11/1976 RM 160
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  16 MARZINOTTO                MARICA            28/07/1974 RM 120
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  17 CAPPELLA                  SIMONA            15/06/1982 BN 97,5
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  18 CAMA                      MARIA GABRIELLA   11/09/1977 RC 94
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  19 CAPPELLI                  SILVIO            07/04/1980 AQ 93
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  20 SABATINI                  CHIARA            30/01/1980 RM 93
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  21 DE SIMONE                 FILOMENA          21/04/1984 KR 92
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  22 IANNAZZO                  MANUEL            27/02/1986 CZ 85
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  23 CAMPOLI                   FRANCESCA         01/02/1983 FR 82
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  24 VELA                      RICCARDO          28/11/1985 RM 81
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  25 TARTAGLIA                 ERICA             13/10/1985 TE 81
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  26 GIURI                     FLORIANA          11/02/1981 RM 79
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  27 CONTADINI                 ALESSANDRO        14/12/1976 RM 76


